
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

11 

2 

29 

27 

22 

5 

8 

47 

30 

23 

37 

111 

71 

56 

7 

Name 

Eskil Kling 

Nikolai Krosby Petersen 

Mia Stenseth Rusthen 

Atle Bangshaug 

Desirée Sterner 

Odin Høiaas 

Martin Holtet Hemmestad 

André Sagbråten Gjerdingen 

Susanne Martine Ødegaard 

Martin Eriksen 

Tom Viken 

Martin Cochrane 

Frida Birkeland 

Erika  Skjærvik 

Emilie Skjærvik 

Class 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Best Tm 

1:44.262 

1:46.599 

1:47.747 

1:48.029 

1:48.047 

1:49.934 

1:51.420 

1:51.706 

1:52.023 

1:52.741 

1:54.266 

1:56.267 

2:02.256 

2:04.474 

2:29.833 

Diff 

2.337 

3.485 

3.767 

3.785 

5.672 

7.158 

7.444 

7.761 

8.479 

10.004 

12.005 

17.994 

20.212 

45.571 

Best Speed 

129,585 

126,744 

125,394 

125,066 

125,046 

122,899 

121,260 

120,950 

120,607 

119,839 

118,240 

116,205 

110,512 

108,543 

90,172 

In Lap 

3 

8 

7 

9 

9 

7 

6 

3 

2 

6 

7 

5 

7 

3 

3 

Nat/State 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Track: Dry 

Printed: 12.07.2018 18.22.37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ACM Mo i Rana 

Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 5 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 18:05:46 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

12.07.2018 17:40 


